
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

0 5 10 15 20 25

Euro area Other advanced Europe
Advanced Asia-Pacific North America
Emerging Europe Emerging Asia
Latin America

Ta
ng

ib
le

 le
ve

ra
ge

 ra
tio

Estimated Basel III Tier 1 ratio

Sources: Bloomberg, L.P.; and IMF staff calculations. 
Note: See Figure 1.54 for details on the estimated Basel III Tier 1 ratio and Figure 1.55 for 
details on the tangible leverage ratio. The dotted lines show asset-weighted average ratios. 
See footnote in text for makeup of regions. 

Figure 1.56.  Large Bank Tier 1 Capital and Tangible 
Leverage Ratios 
(Percent)
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